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
$344,900.

NEW ELEGANT
& CHIC IN

PARK
DISTRICT!

Spread out on
private 60’ lot
backing & siding
onto woods. Rare
stylish newer 4

bdrm home in “Park District” of downtown Georgetown. Freshly painted,
upgraded new SS appliances, new ensuite bathroom, main floor fam rm,
2 fireplaces & bright, professionally fin. bsmt w/big windows, new deck,
main floor laundry, 2 car garage, long drive fits 6 cars! Beautifully
landscaped. Live in park area of maturity, trees & privacy. $499,900.

NEW

LARGE CORNER LOT IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Located on a large, fenced, corner lot in the heart of Georgetown South, this home offers a
spacious 3180 sq ft, open concept floorplan with 5+1 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms! You love the
upgraded kitchen, the 9 foot ceilings, the 5pc master ensuite, the California shutters, the
professionally finished basement with amazing rec room, and everything else! $529,900.

NEW

5 BEDROOMS
ON HUGE PIE

LOT
You’ll love this
“Lakemount”! This 5
bedroom beauty sits
on a massive pie lot
on an awesome
family street in
Georgetown South.

The spacious, open concept, 3000 sq ft layout offers enough room for
everyone (including a main floor den) and with 4 bathrooms, there will
be no waiting in line! The gourmet kitchen has an island and is open
to the family room, there are California shutters, lots of strip oak floors
and so much more!  $459,900

1ST AD

INGROUND POOL AND NO HOMES BEHIND!
This stunning, 3180 sq ft, double oak built home
offers an excellent floor plan, quality
craftsmanship, numerous upgrades and an
outdoor escape all on a superior pie shaped lot
that backs onto open fields! Inside you’ll love the
huge upgraded kitchen with island & pantry,  the
hardwood floors, the smooth 9ft ceilings, the large
closets, the wonderful windows, the luxurious 5pc
master ensuite, the cable outlets & phone jacks in
every room, the walkout basement. Outside you’ll
spend your summers lounging around by the pool
and enjoying the beauty of the fully landscaped
yard. For full details, call today! $664,900

1ST AD
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